S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
  BA-4000 Bit Analyzer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models
4-28-NRZ = 4x28 GBd NRZ BERT with O-SMPM connector
8-28-NRZ = 8x28 GBd NRZ BERT with O-SMPM connector
4-28-PAM = 4x28 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector
8-28-PAM = 8x28 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector
4-56-PAM = 4x56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector
8-56-PAM = 8x56 GBd NRZ/PAM4 BERT with O-SMPM connector
Options
FEC4 = 26G PAM4 FEC simulator software 4CH a
FEC8 = 26G PAM4 FEC simulator software 8CH b
FGC4 = FEC pattern generator and checker 4CH c
FGC8 = FEC pattern generator and checker 8CH d
Accessories
ICBOS-KM-7 = 40 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to K(male) cable, 7 cm
ICBOS-KM-15 = 40 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to K(male) cable, 15 cm
ICBOS-KM-30 = 40 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to K(male) cable, 30 cm
ICBOS-KM-60 = 40 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to K(male) cable, 60 cm
ICBOS-QM-7 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 2.4 mm (male) cable, 7 cm
ICBOS-QM-15 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 2.4 mm (male) cable, 15 cm
ICBOS-QM-30 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 2.4 mm (male) cable, 30 cm
ICBOS-QM-60 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 2.4 mm (male) cable, 60 cm
ICBOS-SMPM-7 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to SMPM (female) cable, 7 cm
ICBOS-SMPM-15 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to SMPM (female) cable, 15 cm
ICBOS-SMPM-30 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to SMPM (female) cable, 30 cm
ICBOS-SMPM-60 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to SMPM (female) cable, 60 cm
ICBOS-OS-20 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to O-SMPM cable, 20 cm
ICBOS-OS-30 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to O-SMPM cable, 30 cm
ICBOS-OS-60 = 50 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to O-SMPM cable, 60 cm
ICBOS-VM-15 = 67 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 1.85 mm (male) cable, 15 cm
ICBOS-VM-30 = 67 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 1.85 mm (male) cable, 30 cm
ICBOS-VM-60 = 67 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 1.85 mm (male) cable, 60 cm
ICBOS-VF-15 = 67 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 1.85 mm (female) cable, 15 cm
ICBOS-VF-30 = 67 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 1.85 mm (female) cable, 30 cm
ICBOS-VF-60 = 67 GHz, 1x8 O-SMPM to 1.85 mm (female) cable, 60 cm
BA-4000-XX-XX-XX
SPBA4000.3AN 	 © 2021 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  21/04
a.	 Available for BA-4000-4-28-PAM and BA-4000-4-56-PAM
b.	 Available for BA-4000-8-28-PAM and BA-4000-8-56-PAM